@ Peggy Sue's Chicken Cheese Salad
@ Caesar Bacon Salad

@ Caesar Salad

@ Mixed Garden Salad normal

Mixed Garden Salad small

O Rucola Salat

@ Crispy Chicken Mango Salad

Caesar Chicken Salad

@ Greek Salad
&

Nachtisch

‘ Brownie

10

8€

11
7€

7€

5€

9¢€

9¢€

38
3€



Nachspeisen

@ Breadsticks Nutella®

@ Cookie Dough with White Chocolate Raspberry

@ Cookie Dough Dark Chocolate

Vor speisen

@ Knoblauchbrot Bruschetta
@ Bacon Cheese Mushrooms
@ Knoblauchbrot Mix
@ Knoblauchbrot Classic
@ Ham Spin Rolls

A

@ Tuna Spin Rolls

am o

ol

IS

w

ol



At

@ Double Mixed Starters

Pasta

5
hY

@ L asagna Bites Bolognese

o

g Spaghetti Bolognese

Beilagen

6 Country Potatoes

Snacks

é M ozzar ella Sticks

Pizza - medium a 30cm

@ Hot

12

10

10
4€

18
4€



Auflaufe

5 /
b !

il e,
@ Penne Chicken Deluxe

Fingerfood

1

Chicken Sticks

Starters

, F
b !

o e
@ Mixed Starters

Pizzabr ot

. F;
', /

i .
@ K noblauchbrot M ozzarella

10



Pan Pizzen

A _ .
@ Pan Pizza Salami

Pan Pizza

@ Pan Pizza King Caesar

@ Pan Pizza Margherita

@ Pan Pizza Champignon

@ Pan Pizza Caribean Chicken Lover's
@ Pan Pizza Veggie Deluxe

@ Pan Pizza Garden Lover's

@ Pan Pizza Rucola

@ Pan Pizza Texas Supreme

13

©

12

12

12

13

13



@ Pan Pizza Chicken Supreme
@ Pan Pizza Rodeo Lover's
@ Pan Pizza Spinach

@ Pan Pizza Barbecue Lover's
@ Pan Pizza Spicy Devil
@ Pan PizzaMac 'n' Cheese

Fetuccine

@ Broccoli Chicken Gratin

Pan-Pizza ? 26cm

@ Pan Pizza Supreme
@ Pan Pizza Tuna

12

12

11

13

13

12

12

11



@ Pan Pizza Hawaili

Pan Pizzas

A _

@ Pan Pizza Cheese Lovers
A

@ Pan Pizza Pepperoni Lovers

Cheezy Crust Pizza

@ Cheezy Crust Spicy Devil
@ Cheezy Crust Margherita
@ Cheezy Crust Salami
@ Cheezy Crust Champignon

@ Cheezy Crust Caribean Chicken Lover's

@ Cheezy Crust Veggie Deluxe

11

12

11

23

13

16

16

21

21



Cheezy Crust Garden Lover's

Cheezy Crust Tuna

Cheezy Crust Hawaii

Cheezy Crust Rucola

Cheezy Crust CheeseLover's

Cheezy Crust King Caesar

Cheezy Crust Supreme

Cheezy Crust Texas Supreme

Cheezy Crust Chicken Supreme

Cheezy Crust Rodeo Lover's

Cheezy Crust Pepperoni Lover's

Cheezy Crust Spinach

21

19

19

23

21

23

21

23

21

21

19

16



@ Cheezy Crust Barbecue Lover's

@ Cheezy Crust Mac 'n' Cheese

Cheezy Bites Pizza

el _ .
@ Cheezy Bites M argherita
@ Cheezy Bites Chicken Supreme
. _ ,
@ Cheezy BitesRodeo Lover's
@ Cheezy Bites Pepperoni Lover's
@ Cheezy Bites Spinach

@ Cheezy Bites Barbecue Lover's
@ Cheezy BitesMac 'n' Cheese
el

@ Cheezy Bites Spicy Devil

23

21

14

23

23

20

17

25

23

25



Cheezy Bites Salami

Cheezy Bites Champignon

Cheezy Bites Caribean Chicken Lover's

Cheezy Bites Veggie Deluxe

Cheezy Bites Garden Lover's

Cheezy Bites Tuna

Cheezy Bites Hawaii

Cheezy Bites Rucola

Cheezy Bites Cheese Lover's

Cheezy BitesKing Caesar

Cheezy Bites Supreme

Cheezy Bites Texas Supreme

17

17

23

23

23

20

20

25

23

25

23

25



Nicht kategorisiert

@ Veggie-Gratin
@ Tagliatelle Rucola
@ Chicken Wings, 9 Stuick

@ Chicken Wings (6 Sttick)

10

11
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